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Nadura Tiles
LUNA DEW GREY

&)

Water resistance Colour
High Dew Grey

Luna er et moderne Nadura-guly, der giver et frisk, moderne touch. Den blede Dew
Grey-farve giver rummet en folelse af abenhed og ro og skaber en raffineret, luftig

atmosfeere, der passer til minimalistisk indretning

Specification

GENERAL

Type of floor
Light/dark
Pattern
Locking system
Core

Bevel

Colour

DIMENSIONS
Width

Length
Thickness

Thickness of wear layer

PACKAGE
Quantity in box
m? / box

m? per pallet
Weight per m?
Weight per box
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Nadura Tiles

Light

Tile

Vilinge 5G® Dry™
HDF

Decorative groove
Dew Grey

280 mm
582 mm
10.5 mm
0.4 mm

8 pcs
13
70.4 m?
10 kg
13 kg
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CLASSIFICATION AND SAFETY

Supports Underfloor Heating Yes
Water resistance High
Thermal conductivity (EN 12664) 0;16 W/(m*K)
Thermal resistance (EN 12667) R<0:10 (m2 x K)/W
Formaldehyde emission (EN 717-1) E1(<0.05ppm)
Impact resistance (EN 17142) >20N small ball, >1600 mm big ball
Thickness swelling (EN 17142) <8% (6% typical)
Wear resistance (EN 17142) AC6
CE Marked Yes
Limited warranty (public environment) 30 years
Limited warranty (home environment) 30 years

Level of use domestic (EN ISO 10874)  Class Very Heavy Residential (Class 23)

Level of use commercial Class Very Heavy Commercial (Class

(EN 1SO 10874) 34)
MISC.
Surface texture Soft Slate

Forinstallation and caring
instructions, and further
product information, scan the
QR code orvisit bjelin.com.




